1270nm ~1610nm MQW-DFB Laser Diode with pigtail
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
From 1270nm to 1610nm MQW-DFB Laser Diode with pigtail
For 1.25G and 2.5G Application
HEDLP-XXXXXXXXX
Features:

A laser diode is mounted into a coaxial package integrated with an InGaAs monitor PD and a single-mode
pigtail.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Λ *Note2
Part No.
(nm)
Package
series
Pin Type Isolator Connector Data Rate
HEDLP-27110AFA2G 1270 A LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/APC 1.25G
HEDLP-31220BSA2G 1310 B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage SC/APC 2.5G
HEDLP-47110CT2 1470 C LD-Pin-2 N=None ST/PC 1.25G
HEDLP-49220DFA2G 1490 D LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/APC 2.5G
HEDLP-59110CT2 1590 C LD-Pin-2 N=None ST/PC 1.25G
HEDLP-61220DFA2G 1610 D LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC/APC 2.5G
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer to the nomenclature and contact HighEasy sales.
*Note2: For the detailed CWDM wavelength, please refer to the following table.
1270nm ~1610nm MQW-DFB Laser Diode with pigtail
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA